
Lab Name 

Constituent Group 

PT Item 

SINO 

2 

4 

Analyto 

GLUCOSE IM 

UREA II 

CREATININE II 

Within 1.00 to +1.00 

CHOLESTROL I 

Within t1.01 to t2.00 

|Beyond t3.0 

Within t2.01 to t2.99 

LAB ADDRESS 

Govt. Block PHC, Nogamam 

Chemistry l| 

Lyophllzed human serum basod 

TAMILNADU642120 

ethod:lolpNi 
GOD-POD II 

SDI Range 

Ureaso UV/ GLDH II 

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Jaffos Kinetic - AIkaline 
Picrate ) 

CHOD-PAP I 

Govt. Block PHC, Negamam 

Good 

Excellent. 

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 

CMC EXTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE SCHEME 

MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT-JULY 2023 

Blosystems 
Robonik ( Semi automatic 

Fully Automatic ) 

Coordinator Contact Details: 

Email:clingc@cmcvellore.ac.in 
Contact Number: 0416-2283102 

Biosystems 

Biosystems 

Interpretation 

Accept with caution, Warning Signal, 

THE BLOCK MEDICAL OFFICER, CLINICAL LABORATORY. COIMBATORE DISTRICT. Negamam 

Lab No 

Date of Rosult Entored 

Date of Report Published 

Unacceptable performance. Action Signal. 

36 

184 

35 

34 

108.24 

51.41 

5.84 

113.73 

4.74 

11.14 

Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed. 
Data in CMC EQAS reports is confidential CMC EQAS does not sub contract any components ******* Fnd of Report *t**** 

5.91 

3.56 

5.10 

5.73 

0.34 

4.04 

Dr. Pamela Christudoss 

CMC EQAS Coordinator 

Christian Medical College, Vellore 

104 

mg/dL. 
42 9 

mgidL. 

mg/dL 
114.1 

mgidi. 

7336 

21/07/2023 

07/08/2023 

-0.79 

-1.49 

3.12 

0 0 

MEDICAL 0FEICER 

1 70 

0 84 

0 12 

39 

GOVT, PRAAY EALTH CENTRE 

N9SAMAM 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

