

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

CMC EXTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE SCHEME

MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT - JULY 2023

7336

Constituent Group

Govt. Block PHC, Negamam

Chemistry III

Date of Result Entered :

Lab No

21/07/2023

PT Item

Lab Name

Lyophilized human serum based

Date of Report Published

07/08/2023

SINO	Analyto	Method / Policiple No	int Analyzor (in)		l M		andre di			
1	GLUCOSE III	GOD-POD III	Blosystems	36	108.24	4.71	5,10	104 2	-0.79	1 70
2		Urease UV / GLDH III	Fully Automatic \	184	51.41	11.14	5.73	mg/dL 42.9	-1.49	0 84
		Jaffes Kinetic - Alkali Picrate III	ne Biosystems	35	5.84	5.91	0.34	mg/dL 6.9	3.12	0 12
4	CHOLESTROL III	CHOD-PAP III	Biosystems	34	113.73	3.56	4.04	mg/dL 114.1	0.09	1 39
	SDI Ra	nge						mg/dl.		

SDI Range	Interpretation							
Within -1.00 to +1.00	Excellent.							
Within ±1.01 to ±2.00	Good.							
Within ±2.01 to ±2.99	Accept with caution. Warning Signal. Unacceptable performance. Action Signal.							
Beyond ±3.0								

LAB ADDRESS :

TAMILNADU642120

Govt. Block PHC, Negamam

THE BLOCK MEDICAL OFFICER, CLINICAL LABORATORY, COIMBATORE DISTRICT.

Negamam

Tanda Chustudon

Coordinator Contact Details: Email:clinqc@cmcvellore.ac.in Contact Number: 0416-2283102

Dr. Pamela Christudoss CMC EQAS Coordinator Christian Medical College, Vellore

Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed. Data in CMC EQAS reports is confidential CMC EQAS does not sub contract any components

End of Report

MEDICAL OFFICER GOVT, PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE MEGAMAM